
Schützengilde  " Goldener Hahn "  e.V.  Stuvenborn
 16 . Pokalwoche -   2020 -

Offene Klasse  30 Schuß
1. SV Klein Wesenberg I  1.Pokal

Bernd Sinner  104,4 104,0 105,7 314,1
Karin Schramm  104,8 104,9 105,6 315,3
Andreas Schramm  104,8 105,1 104,7 314,6

 944,0

2. Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel I  2.Pokal
Petra Petersen  103,4 105,3 105,5 314,2
Dieter Jerzembek  104,7 104,5 104,3 313,5
Joachim Schlüter  105,7 104,7 104,0 314,4

 942,1

3. SV Tornesch  3.Pokal
Serina Pardy  104,8 104,7 105,0 314,5
Sven Pardy  104,9 104,5 105,2 314,6
Klaus-Dieter Dusza  103,1 105,1 104,5 312,7
 941,8

4. SV Wittenborn I  
Katharina Rehn 104,6 104,2 104,7 313,5
Anika Langenberg-Buchheim 101,7 103,9 105,6 311,2
Günter Pawlack 102,9 103,8 103,0 309,7

934,4

5. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor I  
Gerda Röseler 103,7 104,1 102,0 309,8
Petra Reck 104,0 102,0 104,1 310,1
Martina Dollerschell 103,5 104,7 103,0 311,2

931,1
6. SV Rellingen  

Gerd Larsen 101,8 103,9 105,9 311,6
Horst Moewius 103,2 102,6 101,5 307,3
Thomas Zimmermann 103,8 102,3 101,7 307,8
 926,7

7. Halstenbeker SV I   
Andreas Zippel 102,6 103,4 103,4 309,4
Yvonne Melcher  103,0 100,1 101,9 305,0
Michael Ebert  104,8 102,4 103,1 310,3

924,7
8. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor II  

Peter Kröhnert 99,6 102,1 102,4 304,1
Karl-Heinz Reimers 101,7 101,8 105,3 308,8
Michael Hermann 103,5 103,2 103,1 309,8
 922,7
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9. Boostedter SG I
 Klaus Welz 102,9 104,1 102,9 309,9
 Lothar Elster 104,5 104,0 102,2 310,7
 Monika Kubski 99,7 102,1 100,1 301,9
  922,5
10. SSV Groß-Kummerfeld  
 Nicole Ohm 103,3 103,0 102,7 309,0
 Martina Krohne-Adolph 102,8 101,2 104,1 308,1
 Joachim Adolph 99,6 101,5 103,9 305,0

922,1
11. SV Wankendorf  I
 Elke Haacks 101,5 99,7 100,0 301,2
 Andre Wendling 102,4 104,6 102,2 309,2
 Brian Barg 101,2 103,4 102,9 307,5
  917,9
12. Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel II  
 Otto Petersen 100,5 100,4 98,2 299,1
 Karin Kruse 103,2 101,3 102,0 306,5
 Bernd Münkel 101,7 103,7 102,5 307,9
  913,5
13. SV Wittenborn II  
 Falk Buchheim 101,8 101,6 104,3 307,7
 Rudolf Bonk 98,2 99,1 101,6 298,9
 Thorsten Hübner 104,0 101,6 98,2 303,8
  910,4
14. SpSch. Quaal  I  
 Hans Nitsch 102,1 99,0 99,2 300,3
 Horst Andresen 101,6 98,7 99,4 299,7
 Christina Helm 100,6 102,6 101,7 304,9
  904,9
15. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor III  
 Gerhard Eckstädt 99,9 100,5 96,7 297,1
 Peter Zimmermann 100,0 100,6 95,9 296,5
 Burkhard Reck 101,9 101,1 102,8 305,8
  899,4

16. SV Halstenbek II  
 Thorsten Glismann 101,5 98,4 99,6 299,5
 Konrad Sucker 97,9 97,1 98,3 293,3
 Alfred Amstutz 101,2 102,3 100,9 304,4
  897,2

17. SV Tungendorf
 Hannelore Schrader 96,6 97,0 95,7 289,3
 Garhard Kempf 100,2 100,0 99,5 299,7
 Can Müller 100,6 103,5 102,8 306,9
  895,9
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18. Alt. Dramburger SchG I  
Heidi Steenfatt  94,9 96,0 99,0 289,9
Klaus Steenfatt  98,1 95,6 96,0 289,7
Peter Schmidtke  103,8 103,7 103,6 311,1

890,7
19. SV Wankendorf  II  

Marion Ahrendt-Krakowka 100,9 103,3 101,7 305,9
Karsten Leutner 99,1 95,3 99,2 293,6
Friedhelm Krakowka 95,4 96,8 94,5 286,7

886,2
20. SpSch. Quaal  II  

Andrea Rolf-Grau 93,2 95,0 97,9 286,1
Andreas Schmidtke 97,6 98,7 96,9 293,2
Arthur Schmidt 100,9 98,9 97,4 297,2
 876,5

21. SV Itzstedt
Monika Kaste 98,2 100,9 102,2 301,3
Susanne Pohlmann 95,1 95,0 95,8 285,9
Helga Viereck 94,1 96,5 98,7 289,3

876,5
Einzel:
SV Tornesch
Jens Quase 102,4 104,4 102,4 309,2

Alt. Dramburger SchG 
Ingrid Witter 99,1 99,3 97,1 295,5
Einzel:    

1. Karin Schramm SV Klein Wesenberg  315,3 1. beste Schützin
2. Sven Pardy SV Tornesch 314,6 1. besterSchütze
3. Andreas Schramm SV Klein Wesenberg  314,6 2. besterSchütze
4. Serina Pardy SV Tornesch  314,5 2. beste Schützin
5. Joachim Schlüter Gut Sch Ruhwinkel  314,4 3. besteSchütze
6. Petra Petersen Gut Sch Ruhwinkel  314,2 3. beste Schützin
7. Bernd Sinner SV Klein Wesenberg  314,1   
8. Katharina Rehn SV Wittenborn  313,5 104,7  
9. Dieter Jerzembek Gut Sch Ruhwinkel  313,5 104,3  
10. Klaus-Dieter Dusza SV Tornesch  312,7   
11. Gerd Larsen SV Rellingen  311,6   
12. Anika Langenberg-Buchheim SV Wittenborn  311,2 105,6  
13. Martina Dollerschell SG H.-Hasenmoor  311,2 103,0  
14. Peter Schmidtke Alte Dramburger  311,1   
15. Lothar Elster Boostedter SG  310,7   
16. Michael Ebert SV Halstenbek  310,3   
17. Petra Reck SG H.-Hasenmoor  310,1   
18. Michael Hermann SG H.-Hasenmoor  309,8 103,1  
19. Gerda Röseler SG H.-Hasenmoor  309,8 102,0  
20. Klaus Welz Boostedter SG  309,9   
21. Günter Pawlack SV Wittenborn  309,7   
22. Andras Zippel SV Halstenbek  309,4   
23. Jens Quase SV Tornesch  309,2 102,4  
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24. Andre Wendling SV Wankendorf  309,2 102,2  
25. Nicole Ohm SSV Gr.Kummerfeld  309,0   
26. Karl-Heinz Reimers SG H.-Hasenmoor  308,8   
27. Martina Krohne-Adolph SSV Gr.Kummerfeld  308,1   
28. Bernd Münkel Gut Sch Ruhwinkel  307,9   
29. Thomas Zimmermann SV Rellingen  307,8   
30. Falk Buchheim SV Wittenborn  307,7   
31. Brian Barg SV Wankendorf  307,5   
32. Horst Moewius SV Rellingen  307,3   
33. Can Müller SV Tungendorf  306,9   
34. Karin Kruse Gut Sch Ruhwinkel  306,5   
35. Marion Ahrendt-Krakowka SV Wankendorf  305,9   
36. Burkhard Reck SG H.-Hasenmoor  305,8   
37. Joachim Adolph SSV Gr.Kummerfeld  305,0 103,9  
38. Yvonne Melcher SV Halstenbek  305,0 101,9  
39. Christina Helm SportSch. Quaal  304,9   
40. Alfred Amstutz SV Halstenbek  304,4   
41. Peter Kröhnert SG H.-Hasenmoor  304,1   
42. Thorsten Hübner SV Wittenborn  303,8   
43. Monika Kubski Boostedter SG  301,9   
44. Monika Kaste SV Itzstedt  301,3   
45. Elke Haacks SV Wankendorf  301,2   
46. Hans Nitsch SportSch. Quaal  300,3   
47. Gerhard Kempf SV Tungendorf  299,7 99,5  
48. Horst Andresen SportSch. Quaal  299,7 99,4  
49. Thorsten Glismann SV Halstenbek  299,5   
50. Otto Petersen Gut Sch Ruhwinkel  299,1   
51. Rudolf Bonk SV Wittenborn  298,9   
52. Arthur Schmidt SportSch. Quaal  297,2   
53. Gerd Eckstädt SG H.-Hasenmoor  297,1   
54. Peter Zimmermann SG H.-Hasenmoor  296,5   
55. Ingrid Witter SV Wankendorf  295,5   
56. Karsten Leutner SV Wankendorf  293,6   
57. Konrad Sucker SV Halstenbek  293,3   
58. Andreas Schmidtke SportSch. Quaal  293,2   
59. Heidi Steenfatt Alte Dramburger  289,9   
60. Peter Steenfatt Alte Dramburger  289,7 98,7  
61. Helga Viereck SV Itzstedt  289,3 98,7  
62. Hannelore Schrader SV Tungendorf  289,3 95,7  
63. Friedhelm Krakowka SV Wankendorf  286,7   
64. Andrea Rolf-Grim SportSch. Quaal  286,1   
65. Susanne Pohlmann SV Itzstedt  285,9   
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